SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
HYUNDAI
KIA

1840,25

MIK THICKMESS 8.4 MM
MAX BIA 369 W

Reference
584113S000
584113S000

DBC087S

Brake Discs

Description

e Availability

EAN

Minimum thickness [mm]
Bolt Hole Circle @ [mm]
Height [mm]

Bore @ [mm]

Number of Holes

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

Brake Disc Type

AM

Brand
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
FERODO
JURID
KRUPP
REMSA
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRW

B. DISC HYUNDAI
Non disponibile
8050141342639
8,4

114,3

62

76

5

10

10

Reference
0 986 AB5 978
08.A869.21
CD8087S
BG4433-C
DDF2087C
563591JC
DDF2087C
62517.00
DBC087S
92240803
DF4923
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